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NSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE 

October 25,2010 

H SECRETARY OF STATE AND CANDIDATE'S COUNTY ELECTION OFFICER 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A. Name ofCandidate: '-/~QII- f?lJb,'AM(J~ - ~OI,,'AAsD~ FtJl<..tlO"~£ 

Address: p. 6. B 0 ~" Cf Z. S fj 2... 

City and Zip Code: 1..1114Jt(clic e j CS '&OCf~ 

Office Sought: H()f.l& (; ~/l.fS£NTA'ti"U" 

County: 

District: 

.l::),. "\S L!IS 

'I S­

B. Check only if appropriate: __Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from July 23, 2010 through October 21, 2010) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ~ 

; 

. 

. 

. 

/7. ,137. 03• 
13;'/,i. ,'-­
J~ 'l ()!)l Q,2,. 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) . 3.1,2'S:10 
S. Cash on hand at close ofperiod (Subtract Line 4 from 3) 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) :# II 7 (, s . 73 
: J ~()S"I"

J 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .., . 

D, "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to th~ best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete,· I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or in 

d23~.d.OlO 
Date Signature of Candidate or Treasurer 

'onally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor.'~ 

GEe Form Rev, 2001 
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SCHEDULE A 

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Linda Robinson for House Campaign 

Date 

Name and Address of 

Contributor 

OCcupation of Individuals 

Giving more than $150 

Cash/ 

Check 

John M. McGrew 4100
\w, 6th Street, Law., 66049 

7/29/2010 
-~I"~~ ~ 

Reginald and Jane Robinson 

4210 W. 13th St., Law., 66049 

7/29/2010 Retired State Employee 

x 

X 

$ 

$ 

Danny Callison 1626 East 

Treadwell Ln., Bloomington, ID 

8/9/2010 47408 X $ 

Sheryle D'Amico/jeff Martin 

737 N. 1550 Rd., Law, 66049 

8/9/2010 

Diana DeVore/Harold Hogue 

3723 Bell Street, K.C., Mo., 

64111 

8/19/2010 

X 

X 

$ 

$ 

Rita Lindsey 336 Woodlawn 

Cir., Law., 66049 

8/30/2010 

Ernie Greenwell 1510 St. 

Andrews Dr., Law., 66047 

8/30/2010 

\ 

X 

X 

$ 

$ 

IMr. Francis Kelly 1035 N 1700 

IRd., Law., 66049 

8/30/2010 X $ 

Joy Amon 

613 Chouteau q, Law., KS., 

09/01/10 66049 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 
X 

1 Total Unitemized contributions ($50 or Less) $ 

Total Receipts This Period 

Amount 

E~.90 

200.00 

100.00 

50.00 

100.00 

20.00 

100.00 

25.00 

$10.00 

$655.00 

50.00 

$705.00 



SCHEDULE A 

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Linda Robinson for House Campaign 

Name and Address of 

Date Contributor 
i 
,I 
Ijames'"Long 

9/3/2010 14712 Carmel Ct., Law., 66047 

OCcupation of Individuals 

Giving more than $150 

Cash/ 

Check 

x $ 

Amount 

50.00 

IDon or Beverly Worster 

9/3/201011034 E450 Rd., Law., 66047 
I 

x $ 50.00 

Anthony and Loreta Schmidt 

1032 Oak Tree Dr., law., KS 

9/3/2010 66049 x $ 100.00 

Michel Loomis 

9/3/2010 701 Louisiana, Law., KS., 66044 
) 
I 

!Anne Walters 

11003 Allen Ct., Lawrence, KS., 

9/3/2010 66049 

x 

x 

$ 

$ 

50.00 

25.00 

I 
J 

Smitty and Donna Belcher 

2000 Palmer Ct., Law., 1<5., 

9/3/2010 66047 x $ 100.00 

IRon Guerin 
I 

1321 Woodlawn Dr., Law., KS. 

9/3/2010166049 x $ 100.00 

I 
IT. Skrtic 

9/3/2010 500 Ohio St., Law., Ks., 66044 x $ 25.00 

Tim and Judith Keifer 

1701 Tennessee St., Law., KS., 

9/3/2010 66044 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

x $100.00 

$600.00 

2 Total Unitemized contributions ($50 or Less) 

Total Receipts This Period 

$ 49.00 

$649.00 



SCHEDULE A 

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Linda Robinson for House Campaign 

Date 

Name and Address of 

Contributor 

Occupation of Individuals 

Giving more than $150 

Cash/ 

Check Amount 

I Martin Moore & Eva Reiber 

13108 Campfire Ct., Law., KS., 

9/3/2010' 66049 x $ 50.00 

Cameron and Shannon Oury 

1042 N 1138 Rd., Law., Ks., 

9/3/2010 66047 
I 
! 

x $ 50.00 

Kansas Contractors Assoc. PAC 

9/3/2010 PO Box 5061 Topeka 66605 Highway Contractors x $ 200.00 

! 

Topeka Federation of Labor 

9/3/2010 Cope Fund labor Union x $ 250.00 

Megan Heinbach 1651 

George Williams Way Law., 

9/3/2010 KS., 66047 Pay Pal $ 75.00 

Michael Machel1 1105 

8/20/2010 Crestline Dr., Law., KS., 66049 Pay Pal $ 75.00 

817/10 

Trisha L Brabender 1235 

Inverness Law., KS 66049 Pay Pal $ 100.00 

Earl Nehring 

9/3/2010 810 Avalon Rd., Law., KS 66044 

WitHam O. Scott 

1922 Rhode Island St., Law., KS 

9/3/2010 66046 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

X 

X 

$ 25.00 

$100.00 

$925.00 

3 Total Unitemized contributions ($50 or Less) 

Total Receipts This Period 

$ 50.00 

$975.00 



SCHEDULE A 

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Linda Robinson for House Campaign 

Date 

Name and Address of 

Contributor 

OCcupation of Individuals 

Giving more than $150 

Cash/ 

Check 

\David and Mary Kate Ambler 
1600 Inverness Dr., Law., KS 

9/6/2010 66047 X 

Richard H. Raney 

9/6/2010 Westwood Rd., Kaw" 
5 

KS 66044 X 

Michael and Denise Machell 

1105 Crestline Dr., Law., KS 

9/6/2010 66049 

I 
I 

IBob or Marla Bowles 

4701 Baltusrol Court Law., KS 

9/6/2010 66049 

I 
I 
fSherry Kay 

9/6/2010 601 Mississippi Law., Ks 66044 

X 

X 

X 

I 
Teamsters 696 D.R.J.V.E. for 

Kansas 3600 NE Sardou Ave., 

9/6/2010 Bid #2 Topeka, KS 66616 Labor Union X 

IPaul and Stephanie Davis 

9/8/2010 1731 Indiana Law., KS 66044 X 

David Katzman 

9/8/2010 1224 Bel-Air Ct., Law., KS 66049 X 

Elian and Mary Michaelis 

5110 Eagle Ridge Ct., Law., KS 

9/8/2010 66047 

rotaI Itemized Receipts for Period 
X 

4 Total Unitemized contributions ($50 or Less) 

Total Receipts This Period 

Amount 

S 100.00 

$ 50.00 

S 50.00 

$ 50.00 

$ 50.00 

$ 250.00 

$ 100.00 

$ 25.00 

$50.00 

$725.00 

$725.00
 



SCHEDULE A 

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

linda Robinson for House Campaign 

Name and Address of OCcupation of Individuals Cash/ 

Date Contributor Giving more than $150 Check 

IApril and Neil Klutman 

1315 Providence Rd., law., KS 

9/8/2010166049 X 

Harriet Shaffer 

602 W. 28th Place law., KS 

9/8/2010 66046 X 
I 
I 

Kansas Bankers Assoc. PAC 

9/8/2010 PO Box 4407, Topeka, KS 66604 Banking Industry X 

I 
ITina Neal 
1217 lawrence Ave., Law., KS 

9/10/2010166049 X 

I 
!Maren ludwig 

i1815 Kentecky St. Apt 4 

9/10/2010 Lawrence, KS 66044 X 

i
IPaul and lauren Buskirk 
Ii 2804 Meadow Dr. 

9/10/20101 Lawrence, KS 66047 X 
I!Kim and Jane Blocher 
3011 Bentley Circle 

9/10/20101 Lawrence, KS 66049 X 

Iscotl Robinson 
14210 Nicklaus Dr. 

9/10/2010 lawrence, KS 66047 Doctor X 

Lynate Pettengill 

837 Westgate PI. 

9/10/2010 Lawrence, KS 66049 X 
Totalltemized Receipts for Period 

5 Total Unitemized contributions ($50 or Less) 

Total Receipts This Period 

Amount 

$ 25.00 

$ 20.00 

$ 250.00 

$ 25.00 

$ 25.00 

$ 50.00 

$ 100.00 

$ 200.00 

$100.00 

$795.00 

$ 25.00 

$820.00 



-
SCHEDULE A 

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Linda Robinson for House Campaign 

Name and Address of 

Date Contributor 

!Candice Davis 
947 Louisiana St. 

9/lD/2010 Lawrence, KS 66044 

Occupation of Individuals 

Giving more than $150 

Cash/ 

Check 

X 

Craig and Judy Grant 

12505 Stowe Dr. 

9/10/2010 Lawrence, KS 66049 State Employee X 

Michael Mitchell 

1105 Crestline Dr. 

9/10/2010 Lawrence, KS 66049 X 

William Winkler 

1625 Delaware 

9/10/2010 Lawrence, KS 66044 

I 
\Kent and Annette McDonald 

11124 Emery Rd. 

9/10/2010 Lawrence, KS 66044 

X 

X 

I 
IMartin and Nancy Bregman 

[4505 Cedar Ridge Ct. 

9/10/2010 Lawrence, KS 66049 X 

IBarbara and AI Ballard 

11532 Alvamar Dr. 

9/10/20101 Lawrence, KS 66047 X 

Webb and Joan Golden 

J1132 W. Hills Pky 

9/10/2010 Lawrence, KS 66044 X 

David and Katherine Berkowitz 

2301 Willow Creek LN, Law., KS 

9/10/2010 66049 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

X 

6 Total Unitemized contributions ($50 or Less) 

Total Receipts This Period 

Amount 

$ 50.00 

$ 150.00 

$ 25.00 

$ 25.00 

$ 50.00 

$ 50.00 

$ 100.00 

$ 50.00 

$50.00 

$550.00 

$550.00 



SCHEDULE A 

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Linda Robinson for House Campaign 

Name and Address of Occupation of Individuals Cash/ 

Date Contributor Giving more than $150 Check 
I 
jAlica Lieberman 
754 Sunset Dr. 

9/10/2010!Lawrence, KS 66044 X 

ICharles and Kathryn Branson 

11027 Rhode Island 

9/10/2010jLawrence, KS 66044 X 
I 
I 

[Phyllis Watkins 
643 Indiana 

9/10/2010! Lawrence, KS 66044 X 
I 
I 

Ilane and Reggie Robinson 

4210 W 13th St. 

9/10/2010 Lawrence, KS 66049 X 

\ 

!Jim and Sandra Cooper 

[1115 Stonemeadows Dr. 

9/10/2010 Lawrence, KS 66049 X 
-­

I 

I 
!Tim and Amalia Graham 
I
j933 Essex Ct. 

9/10/2010 ILawrence, KS 66049 X 
I 
!scott and Nancy Thelman 

\1547 N 2000 RD 
9/10/2010 I Lawrence, KS 66044 X 

IJoe Bickford 

, 

11101 Ohio 

9/10/2010' Lawrence, KS 66044 X 

Bruce Liese 

6200 Hodges Dr 

9/1O/Z010 Mission, KS 66Z05 X 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

7 Total Unitemized contributions ($50 or Less) 

Total Receipts This Period 

Amount 

$ 100.00 

$ 50.00 

$ 100.00 

$ 100.00 

$ 50.00 

$ 100.00 

$ 100.00 

$ 50.00 

$50.00 

$700.00 

$ 35.17 

$735.17 



Name and Address of 

Date Contributor 

1Randy and Marcia Weseman 

12748 Coneflower Court 

9/l0/20l0 l Lawrence, KS 66047 

Matthew Gatewood 

1947 New Hampshire 

9/10/2010lLawrence, KS 66044 

I 
Linda and Doug McKay 

804 Missouri 

9/10/20101 Lawrence, KS 66044 

I 
ILynn Oneal 

2411 Princeton Blvd 

9/10/2010 Lawrence, KS 66049 

!Patrick and Julie Boyle 

2900 Kensington Rd. 

9/10/2010 Lawrence, KS 66046 

I 
)Steve Dillon 
2213 Rodeo Dr. 

9/10/2010 Lawrence, KS 66047 

Steve and Ann Hertzog 

20038 Linwood 

9/10/2010 Linwood, KS 66052 

Julia and Mike Gaughan 

Stetson 

9/10/2010 Lawrence, KS 66049 

Kansas Sierra Club PAC 

5240 Decatur Rd. 

9/10/2010 Meriden, KS 66512 

8 

SCHEDULE A
 

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS
 

Linda Robinson for House Campaign
 

304
 

OCcupation of Individuals
 

Giving more than $150
 

Cash/
 

Check.
 

X
 

X
 

X
 

X
 

X
 

X
 

X
 

X
 

Evironmental PAC
 

mized Receipts for Period
 
X
 

Total Ite


Total Unitemized contributions {$50 or Less}
 

Total Receipts This Period
 

Amount
 

$ 50.00 

$ 25.00 

$ 50.00 

$ 50.00 

$ 50.00 

$ 100.00 

$ 50.00 

$ 50.00 

$500.00 

$925.00 

$925.00 



SCHEDULE A 

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Linda Robinson for House Campaign 

Date 

Name and Address of 

Contributor 

OCcupation of Individuals 

Giving more than $150 

Cash/ 

Check Amount 

Allan and Sandra Miller 

1339 Spencer Dr. 

9/13/2010 Lawrence, KS 66044 X $ 25.00 

Rita Lindsey 

3111 HalVard Rd. 

9/13/2010 Lawrence, KS 66049 X $ 20.00 

James and Judith Pottorff 

1929 Carmet Dr 

9/13/2010 Lawrence, KS 66047 X $ 50.00 

IMargaret Gordon 

1400 Lilac Lane Apt. 201 

9/13/2010 lawrence, KS 66044 X $ 35.00 

IRaymond and Sarah Dean 

1835 Republic Rd 

9/13/2010 Lawrence, Ks. 66044 Retired X $ 500.00 

John and Judy Bellome 

15605 Villa Dr. 
9/13/2010 Lawrence, KS 66047 X $ 100.00 

Carol and Don Deshler 

112902 Mackey 
9/13/2010 Overland PK, KS 66213 X $ 50.00 

Phil McKnight 

12909 Topeka Ln 

9/13/2010 lawrence, KS 66047 X $ 50.00 

Tom and Karen Erb 

511 Ohio Street 

9/13/2010 Lawrence, KS 66044 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

X 
$880.00 

$50.00 

9 Total Unitemized contributions ($50 or Less) 

Total Receipts This Period 

$ 69.00 

$949.00 



SCHEDULE A
 

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS
 
, 

Linda Robinson for House Campaign 

Name and Address of 

Date Contributor 

Occupation of Individuals 

Giving more than $150 

Cash/ 
Check 

Joe Harkins 

1713 Troon Lane 

9/13/2010 Lawrence, KS 66047 University Professor X 

Donald Chambers 

1400 Lilac Lane 

9/15/2010 Lawrence, KS 66044 X 

Ken Grotewiel 

1552 Fountain Dr. 

9/15/2010 Lawrence, KS 66047 X 

Giblin Wound Care, LLC 

9171\11464 Rd. 

9/15/2010 Lawrence, KS 66049 Physician X 

Scott Robinson MD 

4210 Nicklaus Drive 

9/15/2010 Lawrence, KS 66047 Physician X 

John Peck 

132 lakeshore Dr. 

9/20/2010 Lake Quivera, KS 66217 X 

Margaret and Bill Arnold 

2631 Missouri 

9/20/2010 lawrence, KS 66046 X 

Steve Greenwell 

8 Diana Ridge Rd 

9/20/2010 Highland, NY 12528 Doctor X 

Carla Janish 

4029 lawngate Dr. 

9/23/2010 Dallas, TX 75287 X 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

10 Total Unitemized contributions ($50 or Less) 

Total Receipts This Period 

Amount 

$ 200.00 

$ 50.00 

$ 50.00 

$ 250.00 

$ 500.00 

$ 25.00 

$ 15.00 

$ 250.00 

$50.00 

$1,390.00 

$ 40.00 

$1,430.00 



SCHEDULE A
 

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS
 

linda Robinson for House Campaign
 

Name and Address of 

Date Contributor 

Charles and Carol Jones 

1220 Sunset Dr. 

9/23/2010 lawrence, KS 66044 

Brandley Burnside 

6737 Santa Fe Dr. 

9/26/2010 Overland Park, KS 66204 

James and Jan Sheldon 

1511 Crestline Rd. 

9/26/2010 Lawrence, KS 66044 

Kansas AFl-C10 Cope 

2131 SW 36th St 

9/26/2010 Topeka, KS 66611 

Barry Billings 923 

Alabama Lawrence, KS 

10/1/2010 66044 

Hilda Enoch 

1500 El Dorado 

10/1/2010 Lawrence, KS 66047 

Unit. Transp. Union PAC 

10/4/2010 North Olmsted, Ohio 44070 

Michael Roark 

3504 Westridge Dr. 

10/4/2010 Lawrence, KS 66049 

Plumber and Pipefitters PAC 

1130 E 1st STE 115 

10/4/2010 Wichita, KS 67214 

Total Unitemized contributions ($50 or Less)11 

OCcupation of Individuals 

Giving more than $150 

Cash/ 

Check 

X 

Banker X 

x 

labor Union X 

X 

X 

Transportation labor Union X 

X 

Union PAC 

ized Receipts for Period 

X 
Total Item

Total Receipts This Period 

Amount 

$ 50.00 

$ 150.00 

$ 50.00 

$ 250.00 

$ 25.00 

$ 35.00 

$ 300.00 

$ 200.00 

$300.00 

$1,360.00 

$ 40.00 

$1,400.00 



SCHEDULE A 

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS
 

Linda Robinson for House Campaign
 

Name and Address of Occupation of Individuals 

Date Contributor Giving more than $150 

Robert S. Kaplan 21 

East 90th Street #12A New 

10/4/2010 York, NY 10128 Retired 

Chad and Amy Gustin 

4501 Winged Foot Ct. 

10/6/Z010 Lawrence, Ks 66049 

Michael and Deborah 

Orozco 1807 Roxfire Dr. 

10/6/2010 Lawrence, KS 66047 

Thomas Schnitker 

4705 Broadway 

10/6/2010 Lawrence, KS 66049 

Ks Medical Soc. PAC 623 

SW 10th Ave. 

10/6/2010 Topeka, KS 66612 Medical Society 

-­

David and Diane Darwin 

1901 Camelback Dr. 

10/12/2010 Lawrence, KS 66047 

Leah and Scott Richardson 

4121 W. 13th ST. 

10/12/2010 Lawrence, KS 66049 

Gary McCallister & Assoc. 

LLC 120 N. laSalle ST 

10/12/2010 Chicago, Il 60602 Doctor 

Susan Allen 4521 
Grove Dr lawrence, KS 

10/14/2010 66049 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

12 Total Unitemized contributions ($50 or less) 

Total Receipts This Period 

Cash/ 

Check 

X 

X 

X 

X 

X 

X 

X 

X 

Pay Pal 

Amount 

$ 500.00 

$ 100.00 

$ 100.00 

$ 50.00 

$ 250.00 

$ 100.00 

$ 50.00 

$ 250.00 

$50.00 

$1,450.00 

$1,450.00
 



SCHEDULE A
 

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS
 

Linda Robinson for House Campaign
 

Date 

Name and Address of 

Contributor 

OCcupation of Individuals 

Giving more than $150 

Cash/ 

Check 

Charles Briscoe 

4701 Muirfield Dr. 

10/14/2010 Lawrence, KS 66047 Businessman Pay Pal 

Sally Heilman 

Terrace Rd. 

10/14/2010 Lawrence, KS 66049 

2116 

Pay Pal 

Phyllis Lewin 4608 

Muirfield Dr. 

10/14/2010 Lawrence, KS 66047 X 

Ron Guerin 

321 Woodlawn Dr. 

10/14/2010 Lawrence, KS 66049 X 

Chris and Jane Fevurly 

1901 Carmel Dr. 

10/14/2010 Lawrence, KS 66047 X 

United Steel Wrks of 

America Advisory council 

3675 Noland Rd. #310 

10/14/2010 Independence, Mo 64055 Labor Union X 

Tina Neal 

1217 Lawrence Ave 

10/15/2010 Lawrence, KS 66049 X 

Mark and Margery Smith 

3515 Riverview et. 
10/15/2010 Lawrence, KS 66049 X 

Plunber and Pipefitters #441 

1330 East 1st St Wichita, 

Ks 67214 labor Union X 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

10/15/2010 

13 Total Unitemized contributions ($50 or Less) 

Total Receipts This Period 

Amount 

$ 250.00 

$ 25.00 

$ 25.00 

$ 100.00 

$ 150.00 

$ 250.00 

$ 100.00 

$ 100.00 

$500.00 

$1,500.00 

$1,500.00 



Date 

10/20/2010 

10/20/2010 

10/20/2010 

10/20/2010 

14 

SCHEDULE A
 

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS
 

Linda Robinson for House Campaign
 

Name and Address of
 

Contributor
 

CWA-COPE PCC 501 

3rd Street, NW 

10/15/2010 Washington, DC 20001 

Craig and Judy Grant 

2505 Stowe Dr. 

10/16/2010 Lawrence, KS 66049 

Jim and Sandra Cooper 

1115 Stonemeadows Dr. 

10/20/2010 Lawrence, KS 66049 

Linda & Scott Robinson 

4210 Nichlaus Dr. 

10/20/2010 Lawrence, KS 66047 

Sisca and Harvey Wolff 

1128 Dub's court 

Lawrence, KS 66049 

Lance Burr 

16 East 13th St. 

Lawrence, KS 66044 

Larry Bakerink 

2803 Crestline Dr. 

Lawrence, KS 66047 

Rose Peirce 

4508 Oak Tree Ct 

lawrence, KS 66049 

Total Unitemized contributions ($50 or Less) 

Occupation of Individuals 

Giving more than $150 

Cash/ 

Check 

Labor Union X 

State Employee X 

X 

Candidate X 

X 

X 

X 

X 

ized Receipts for Period 

Receipts This Period 

Tota/ltem

Total 

Amount 

$ 200.00 

$ 175.00 

$ 100.00 

$ 100.00 

$ 100.00 

$ 50.00 

$ 25.00 

$ 100.00 

$850.00 

$850.00 



SCHEDULE B 
IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS 

Robinson for House 

(N arne of Candidate) 

Date 

9/1/10 

9/12/10 

10/14/10 

10/15/10 

Name and Address 
of Contributor 

Kansans for a Democratic House 
PO Box 2083 
Topeka, KS 66601 

Wolff Photography 
1128 Dub's Cou rt 
Lawrence, KS 66049 

Linda Robinson 
4210 Nichlaus Dr. 
Lawrence, KS 66047 

Linda Robinson 
4210 Nichlaus Dr. 
Lawrence, KS 66047 

List Occupation & 
Industry for Those Giving 
an In-Kind of More Than 

$150 

Democratic House 
Campaign Committee 

Photography 

Candidate 

Candidate 

Description of In-Kind
 
Contribution
 

Consulting Services 

Photography Services 

T-Shirts for Volunteers 

7/27,8/12,8/21,8/25,9/30 
Stamps for Mailings 

Value of
 
In-Kind
 

Contribution
 

, 

$500.00 

$400.00 

$184.13 

$681.60 

. ,.•... .'< .'.>.'. .y.:,>,,' .•.. .: (:. .....!. ''t/'> ... "., ;'0:" ..cc' '.' ..... ..,.;.'''. ';"J;~?" ,x 
, /' ';:.'~ $1,765.73 

Subt9tal ThisPag~ ....•... '. ",' 'c. '.:.; " '.,;.;:- . > oO 

Complete if last page of Schedule B 

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions 

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions 

$0.00 

Page oC _ 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

LINC> A 'Roh;tJ..so;.) 
(Name of Candidate) 

Date Name and Address 
Purpose of Expenditure 

or Disbursement Amount 

~- 06-10 

Om tJ J PJ2ESi=:;J ,­
t.~K'21 BL'h~ J/7CI,er 51. 
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LA i",,'ll..e/'i (r- I<S, ~"6" 
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. I 
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$/ 16 .f/. ..t-tJ 

11 /6 f- . .h) 

- .s fP, tT1J 

Complete if last page of Schedule C 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less 

Page~of.J
 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 
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